PLANNING COMMISSION

DATE

TIME

PLACE

NOTICE OF 2019 CALENDAR YEAR
SCHEDULE OF REGULAR MEETINGS

220 SOUTH FIRST STREET
BROKEN ARROW, OKLAHOMA 74012

TECHNICAL ADVISORY COMMITTEE

DATE

TIME

PLACE

January 10, 2019
January 24, 2019
February 14, 2019
February 28, 2019
March 14, 2019
March 28, 2019
April 11, 2019
April 25, 2019

May 09, 2019

May 23, 2019

June 13, 2019

June 27, 2019

July 11, 2019

July 25, 2019
August 08, 2019
August 22, 2019
September 12, 2019
September 26, 2019
October 10, 2019
October 24, 2019
November 07, 2019
November 21, 2019
December 05, 2019
December 19, 2019

Planning Commission meetings are held the 2" and 3" Thursday of each month with
the exception of November and December, which are held on the 1% and 3™ Thursday.

Posted this day of

5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

Signed:

Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers
Council Chambers

am/pm

City Clerk

January 08, 2019
January 22, 2019
February 12, 2019
February 26, 2019
March 12, 2019
March 26, 2019
April 09, 2019
April 23, 2019
May 07, 2019

May 21, 2019

June 11, 2019

June 25, 2019

July 09, 2019

July 23, 2019
August 06, 2019
August 20, 2019
September 10, 2019
September 24, 2019
October 08, 2019
October 22, 2019
November 05, 2019
November 19, 2019
December 03, 2019
December 17, 2019

1.30 p.m.
1.30 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1.30 p.m.
1.30 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1.30 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1.30 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1.30 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1.30 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1.30 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1.30 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:30 p.m.

City Hall Main Conference Room
City Hall Main Conference Room
City Hall Main Conference Room
City Hall Main Conference Room
City Hall Main Conference Room
City Hall Main Conference Room
City Hall Main Conference Room
City Hall Main Conference Room
City Hall Main Conference Room
City Hall Main Conference Room
City Hall Main Conference Room
City Hall Main Conference Room
City Hall Main Conference Room
City Hall Main Conference Room
City Hall Main Conference Room
City Hall Main Conference Room
City Hall Main Conference Room
City Hall Main Conference Room
City Hall Main Conference Room
City Hall Main Conference Room
City Hall Main Conference Room
City Hall Main Conference Room
City Hall Main Conference Room
City Hall Main Conference Room

TAC meetings are held the 2" and 3™ Tuesday of each month with the exception of
November and December, which are held on the 1%t and 3™ Tuesday.

Posted this day of

2018, at am/pm

Signed:

City Clerk

BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT

DATE TIME PLACE

January 14, 2019 5:00 p.m. City Council Chambers
February 11, 2019 5:00 p.m. City Council Chambers
March 11, 2019 5:00 p.m. City Council Chambers
April 08, 2019 5:00 p.m. City Council Chambers
May 13, 2019 5:00 p.m. City Council Chambers
June 10, 2019 5:00 p.m. City Council Chambers
July 08, 2019 5:00 p.m. City Council Chambers
August 12, 2019 5:00 p.m. City Council Chambers
September 09, 2019 5:00 p.m. City Council Chambers
October 14, 2019 5:00 p.m. City Council Chambers
* November 12, 2019 5:00 p.m. City Council Chambers
December 09, 2019 5:00 p.m. City Council Chambers

BOA meetings are held the 2" Monday of each month unless otherwise stated.

*This meeting is held on Tuesday due to the holiday on Monday.

Posted this day of

Signed:

2018 at

am/pm

City Clerk



